Pond Lights
CAT NO. �GLLEDPLBL, GLLEDPLSS, GL20WMPLBL4P, GL20WMPLBL, GL20WMPLGR,
GL35WPLBL, GL35WLPLBLH, GL35WPLSS
Data Sheet
Cat No. GLLEDPLBL GLLEDPLSS GL20WMPLBL4P GL20WMPLBL GL20WMPLGR GL35WPLBL GL35WPLBLH GL35WPLSS
Description LED Pond Light Mini Halogen Pond Light Halogen Pond Light
Wattage 1W  20W 35W
Colour Black Stainless Steel Black Green Black Stainless Steel
LED/Halogen LED Halogen
Pack quantity Single Four Pack Single
Weatherproof rating IP68
Height 73mm 70mm 100mm 140mm
GLLEDPLSSGLLEDPLBL GL20WMPLBL GL20WMPLGR
GL35WPLSSGL20WMPLBL GL35WPLBLH
GLLEDPLBL-GLLEDPLSS0GL20WMPLBL4P-GL20WMPLBL-GL20WMPLGR-GL35WPLBL-GL35WLPLBLH-GL35WPLSS_Pond lights_dataSheet D4.indd   1 6/09/2016   4:39 PM
Pond Lights
CAT NO. �GLLEDPLBL, GLLEDPLSS, GL20WMPLBL4P, GL20WMPLBL, GL20WMPLGR,
GL35WPLBL, GL35WLPLBLH, GL35WPLSS
■ �Available in black and stainless steel green
■ Up to 35W for medium and large areas
■ Submersible up to 1m (IP68)
■ Hood option for a more focused light beam
HPM Legrand - AUS
1300 369 777
ABN 31 000 102 661
HPM Legrand - NZ
0800 476 009
Refer to your group buying office, HPM Legrand Sales Representative or
HPM Legrand Sales Office for pricing.
Please note: specifications are subject to change without prior notice.
Single product
Cat No. Pack Qty Dimensions Weight Barcode
GLLEDPLBL 1 90 x 90 x 90mm 0.2kg 9321001436546
GLLEDPLSS 1 150 x 150 x 65mm 0.58kg 9321001426553
GL20WMPLBL4P 4 250 x 200 x 120mm 2kg 9321001436522
GL20WMPLBL 1 105 x 100 x 170mm 0.42kg 9321001436539
GL20WMPLGR 1 105 x 100 x 170mm 0.42kg 9321001444558
GL35WPLBL 1 120 x 100 x 220mm 0.72kg 9321001436577
GL35WLPLBLH 1 120 x 100 x 220mm 0.72kg 9321001444572
GL35WPLSS 1 120 x 100 x 220mm 1kg 9321001436560
Single product
Cat No. Pack Qty Dimensions Weight Barcode
GLLEDPLBL 40 460 x 370 x 210mm 8kg 9321001436645
GLLEDPLSS 24 435 x 315 x 320mm 14kg 9321001436652
GL20WMPLBL4P 16 410 x 265 x 255mm 8kg 9321001436621
GL20WMPLBL 20 520 x 215 x 370mm 8.5kg 9321001436638
GL20WMPLGR 20 520 x 215 x 380mm 8.5kg 9321001444565
GL35WPLBL 20 520 x 250 x 470mm 14.5kg 9321001436676
GL35WLPLBLH 20 520 x 250 x 480mm 14.5kg 9321001444589
GL35WPLSS 10 520 x 250 x 490mm 10kg 9321001436669
GLLEDPLBL GLLEDPLSS GL20WMPLBL GL20WMPLGR
GL35WPLBL GL35WPLSS
09
_2
01
6�
H
P
M
L0
73
9
GL35WPLBLH
GLLEDPLBL-GLLEDPLSS0GL20WMPLBL4P-GL20WMPLBL-GL20WMPLGR-GL35WPLBL-GL35WLPLBLH-GL35WPLSS_Pond lights_dataSheet D4.indd   2 6/09/2016   4:39 PM